
Midlands MBO - Rockingham - 2 April 2017 - Overall

Pos Name Class StartTime FinishTime RaceTime Raw Pen Score Ctls C
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1 Ian Cartwright M50 10:14:20 13:13:24 02:59:04 410 0 410 20 01 02 18 04 07 06 05 08 09 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 24

2 Mark Rowley M50 09:44:33 12:49:49 03:05:16 390 7 383 19 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 11 10 09 08 05 06 18 01 04

3 Andy Hilder M40 09:31:41 12:38:07 03:06:26 390 9 381 18 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 07 04 18 01

4 Sheila Pearce W40 09:25:47 12:27:20 03:01:33 330 2 328 16 01 02 18 04 06 07 10 11 12 14 15 16 19 20 21 22

5 Phil Upton M50 10:01:39 13:09:40 03:08:01 330 13 317 16 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 12 11 10 16 17 18 01

6 Bernard Lamb M60 09:21:31 12:21:22 02:59:51 300 0 300 15 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 02 01

7 Michael Rackham M60 09:52:42 13:03:31 03:10:49 320 20 300 15 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 12 11 07 17 18 02

8 Steven Welch / Adrian Killworth M40 09:19:18 12:22:42 03:03:24 300 4 296 15 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 02 01

9 Matthew Arnold M40 09:11:05 12:07:54 02:56:49 280 0 280 13 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 11 10 07 17

10 Dennis Jaques M60 09:41:36 12:41:11 02:59:35 280 0 280 14 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 15 11 17 22 02

11 Kirk Howe M50 09:56:20 13:12:34 03:16:14 320 60 260 16 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 12 11 10 17 18 02

12 Ian Daniels M50 09:21:05 12:31:22 03:10:17 270 20 250 12 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 07 06 04

13 Darren Hooper M50 09:30:10 12:21:24 02:51:14 240 0 240 12 01 02 04 16 15 10 11 12 14 19 20 22

14 Richard Murray M40 09:59:14 13:14:21 03:15:07 290 50 240 15 26 25 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 05 03

15 Dan Bunker M50 09:13:19 12:20:42 03:07:23 250 11 239 12 02 18 21 20 19 16 15 14 11 10 07 03

16 Phil Clark M40 09:19:52 12:34:27 03:14:35 270 40 230 13 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 13 12 17

17 Steven Davidson M50 09:32:29 12:30:30 02:58:01 220 0 220 11 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 17 18 01

18 John Wilton M50 09:30:01 12:21:09 02:51:08 210 0 210 12 01 02 18 03 05 08 09 07 17 16 19 22

19 Steve Watson M60 09:10:09 12:08:58 02:58:49 190 0 190 9 26 25 24 21 20 19 17 18 01

20 Philiip Lewis M50 10:20:19 13:20:37 03:00:18 190 1 189 9 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 18 01

21 Jamie Marsh M40 09:53:03 12:55:45 03:02:42 190 3 187 9 26 25 24 22 21 20 19 18 01

22 Simon Groves M50 09:32:49 12:41:14 03:08:25 200 13 187 11 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 17 22 02

23 Geoffrey Ford M60 09:20:37 12:31:00 03:10:23 190 20 170 9 02 04 07 16 19 20 21 25 26

24 Anthony Bowmer M60 09:03:43 12:20:35 03:16:52 230 60 170 11 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 07 02 04

25 Alex Smith M50 09:03:45 12:20:39 03:16:54 230 60 170 11 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 07 02 04

26 Marc Henderson M50 09:06:45 12:26:18 03:19:33 260 90 170 12 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 11 10 07 06

27 Jeff Mew M40 09:53:21 13:22:03 03:28:42 350 180 170 17 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 07 02

28 David Wilson / Huw Wilson G 09:22:18 12:22:45 03:00:27 170 1 169 9 02 04 07 10 16 19 20 21 22

29 Sarah Slade W50 09:44:18 12:17:02 02:32:44 160 0 160 9 01 02 22 21 20 19 16 17 18

30 John Newbury / Paul French M21 10:19:28 13:21:30 03:02:02 160 3 157 8 25 26 22 21 20 19 18 01

31 Alan Shergold M60 10:00:54 13:15:54 03:15:00 190 40 150 10 01 02 18 17 16 15 10 11 12 14

32 Richard Wise M50 09:44:45 13:01:51 03:17:06 210 70 140 10 01 02 18 04 07 06 10 11 12 19

33 Samantha Rankin W21 09:15:14 12:31:03 03:15:49 160 50 110 9 01 03 05 06 07 10 11 17 18

34 Ian Haigh M50 09:12:12 12:41:28 03:29:16 200 190 10 11 01 18 17 16 15 14 12 11 10 05 03

35 Rachel Thomas W60 10:03:35 13:21:54 03:18:19 80 80 0 5 02 18 04 16 17

36 Michael Lole M60 09:55:05 13:31:03 03:35:58 270 270 0 12 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 12 11

37 Phil Thursby M50 09:35:13 13:25:01 03:49:48 250 250 0 12 22 21 20 19 16 15 14 12 11 10 06 01

38 Chris Martin M40 09:35:14 13:25:05 03:49:51 250 250 0 12 22 21 20 19 16 15 14 12 11 10 06 01

39 Richard Bunting M50 09:07:10 13:04:00 03:56:50 180 180 0 8 01 18 20 19 16 15 14 12



Midlands MBO - Rockingham - 2 April 2017 - By Class

Pos Name Class StartTime FinishTime RaceTime Raw Pen Score Ctls C
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1 David Wilson / Huw Wilson G 09:22:18 12:22:45 03:00:27 170 1 169 9 02 04 07 10 16 19 20 21 22

1 John Newbury / Paul French M21 10:19:28 13:21:30 03:02:02 160 3 157 8 25 26 22 21 20 19 18 01

1 Andy Hilder M40 09:31:41 12:38:07 03:06:26 390 9 381 18 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 07 04 18 01

2 Steven Welch / Adrian Killworth M40 09:19:18 12:22:42 03:03:24 300 4 296 15 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 02 01

3 Matthew Arnold M40 09:11:05 12:07:54 02:56:49 280 0 280 13 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 11 10 07 17

4 Richard Murray M40 09:59:14 13:14:21 03:15:07 290 50 240 15 26 25 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 05 03

5 Phil Clark M40 09:19:52 12:34:27 03:14:35 270 40 230 13 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 13 12 17

6 Jamie Marsh M40 09:53:03 12:55:45 03:02:42 190 3 187 9 26 25 24 22 21 20 19 18 01

7 Jeff Mew M40 09:53:21 13:22:03 03:28:42 350 180 170 17 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 07 02

8 Chris Martin M40 09:35:14 13:25:05 03:49:51 250 250 0 12 22 21 20 19 16 15 14 12 11 10 06 01

1 Ian Cartwright M50 10:14:20 13:13:24 02:59:04 410 0 410 20 01 02 18 04 07 06 05 08 09 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 24

2 Mark Rowley M50 09:44:33 12:49:49 03:05:16 390 7 383 19 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 11 10 09 08 05 06 18 01 04

3 Phil Upton M50 10:01:39 13:09:40 03:08:01 330 13 317 16 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 12 11 10 16 17 18 01

4 Kirk Howe M50 09:56:20 13:12:34 03:16:14 320 60 260 16 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 12 11 10 17 18 02

5 Ian Daniels M50 09:21:05 12:31:22 03:10:17 270 20 250 12 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 07 06 04

6 Darren Hooper M50 09:30:10 12:21:24 02:51:14 240 0 240 12 01 02 04 16 15 10 11 12 14 19 20 22

7 Dan Bunker M50 09:13:19 12:20:42 03:07:23 250 11 239 12 02 18 21 20 19 16 15 14 11 10 07 03

8 Steven Davidson M50 09:32:29 12:30:30 02:58:01 220 0 220 11 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 17 18 01

9 John Wilton M50 09:30:01 12:21:09 02:51:08 210 0 210 12 01 02 18 03 05 08 09 07 17 16 19 22

10 Philiip Lewis M50 10:20:19 13:20:37 03:00:18 190 1 189 9 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 18 01

11 Simon Groves M50 09:32:49 12:41:14 03:08:25 200 13 187 11 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 17 22 02

12 Alex Smith M50 09:03:45 12:20:39 03:16:54 230 60 170 11 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 07 02 04

13 Marc Henderson M50 09:06:45 12:26:18 03:19:33 260 90 170 12 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 11 10 07 06

14 Richard Wise M50 09:44:45 13:01:51 03:17:06 210 70 140 10 01 02 18 04 07 06 10 11 12 19

15 Ian Haigh M50 09:12:12 12:41:28 03:29:16 200 190 10 11 01 18 17 16 15 14 12 11 10 05 03

16 Richard Bunting M50 09:07:10 13:04:00 03:56:50 180 180 0 8 01 18 20 19 16 15 14 12

17 Phil Thursby M50 09:35:13 13:25:01 03:49:48 250 250 0 12 22 21 20 19 16 15 14 12 11 10 06 01

1 Bernard Lamb M60 09:21:31 12:21:22 02:59:51 300 0 300 15 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 02 01

2 Michael Rackham M60 09:52:42 13:03:31 03:10:49 320 20 300 15 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 12 11 07 17 18 02

3 Dennis Jaques M60 09:41:36 12:41:11 02:59:35 280 0 280 14 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 13 14 15 11 17 22 02

4 Steve Watson M60 09:10:09 12:08:58 02:58:49 190 0 190 9 26 25 24 21 20 19 17 18 01

5 Anthony Bowmer M60 09:03:43 12:20:35 03:16:52 230 60 170 11 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 07 02 04

6 Geoffrey Ford M60 09:20:37 12:31:00 03:10:23 190 20 170 9 02 04 07 16 19 20 21 25 26

7 Alan Shergold M60 10:00:54 13:15:54 03:15:00 190 40 150 10 01 02 18 17 16 15 10 11 12 14

8 Michael Lole M60 09:55:05 13:31:03 03:35:58 270 270 0 12 26 25 24 23 21 20 19 16 15 14 12 11

1 Samantha Rankin W21 09:15:14 12:31:03 03:15:49 160 50 110 9 01 03 05 06 07 10 11 17 18

1 Sheila Pearce W40 09:25:47 12:27:20 03:01:33 330 2 328 16 01 02 18 04 06 07 10 11 12 14 15 16 19 20 21 22

1 Sarah Slade W50 09:44:18 12:17:02 02:32:44 160 0 160 9 01 02 22 21 20 19 16 17 18

1 Rachel Thomas W60 10:03:35 13:21:54 03:18:19 80 80 0 5 02 18 04 16 17


